
Delhi Hazrat Nizamuddin - KSR Bengaluru City Rajdhani Express/22694 - Raj - SWR 
NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin to NGP/Nagpur Junction 
13h 15m - 1085 km - 5 halts - Departs Sun,Wed,Thu 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 20:45 4 1 0 91 207 NR
2 AGC Agra Cantt. 22:49 22:50 1m 1 1 188 89 167 NCR
3 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 01:15 01:20 5m 3 2 403 92 258 NCR
4 BPL Bhopal Junction 04:30 04:40 10m 1 2 695 75 405 WCR
5 DHQ Dharakhoh 07:02 07:03 1m 0 2 872 60 479 CR
6 MJY Maramjhiri 07:16 07:17 1m 0 2 885 74 644 CR
7 NGP Nagpur Junction 10:00 10:10 10m 2 2 1085 71 309 CR
8 BPQ Balharshah 13:05 13:10 5m 0 2 1294 81 346 CR
9 KZJ Kazipet Junction 16:05 16:07 2m 2 2 1529 53 286 SCR
10 SC Secunderabad Junction 18:35 18:50 15m 10 2 1660 60 536 SCR
11 DHNE Dhone Junction 23:50 23:59 9m 0 2 1958 45 SCR
12 SSPN Sri Sathya Sai Prashanthi

Nilayam
03:58 04:00 2m 1 3 2137 60 458 SWR

13 SBC KSR Bengaluru City
Junction (Bangalore)

06:40 10 3 2297 - 897 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 19 2024 (20:55)

May 19 2024 (20:55)

1

1


